(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(radioss)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Eddinos Linky Harrey
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Consideration to Filips Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100389605471

N/C & Amen

06/17/77 -01904--001 \*\*25.00

A. RAMSEY JUN 1 7 2022

# CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

6617 Farragut Street	LLC			
	<del>-</del>			
				Art of Inc. File
				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
		ĺ		L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art, of Amend, Fife
		ļ		RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
		ł		Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Сеп. Сору
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
			<del></del>	Certificate of Fictitious Name
		İ		Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
o.g.i.a.i.i.e				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	06/15/22			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name		Time		UCC 11 Search
ivaille	Date	Time	-	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
		of Lawrence Levy		
SUBJI	ECI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub		
		Lawrence Levy		
			Name of Person	
		Law Offices of Lawrence	Levy	
			Firm/Company	
		12525 Orange Drive, #703	1	
			Address	
		Davie, Florida 33330		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		larry@lawrencelevypa.com	to be used for future annual report no	
For fu	rther information co	e-mail address. (		uncationy
Lawre	ence Levy		954 634-3343 at ()	
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	e following amount:		
<b>≡</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	<ul> <li>\$60.00 Filing Fee,</li> <li>Certificate of Status &amp;</li> <li>Certified Copy</li> <li>(additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>

Mailing Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO

# FILED

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

**OF** 

2022 JUN 16 PM 1:55

6617 Faragut Street LLC	1.11.12	
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida)	(Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on March 24, 2022	and assigned
Florida document number L22000143919	<u> -</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:	
6617 Farragut Street LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	ESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address on our records, enter the	name of the new register
agent and/or the new registered office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	1
	City	Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	WALTER GALLARDO	9630 NW 5th Street, Pembroke Pines, FL 33024	□Add
			= Remove
			Change
AMBR	WALTER GALLARDO	9630 NW 5th Street, Pembroke Pines, FL 33024	<b>=</b> Add
		<u> </u>	□Remove
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
	<del></del>		🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

and Lorenzo Gallardo (n	iember)					
<del></del>		-			<del></del>	
<del> </del>	<u> </u>					
					<del></del>	
			. <u> </u>			
<u> </u>						
	<del></del> .					<del></del> _
<u></u>						
<del></del>	<del></del> ··		<u> </u>			<u></u>
						<del></del>
				·		
ective date, if other than	the date of fili	ng:			(optional)	
n effective date is listed, the date te: If the date inserted in th	must be specific as	nd cannot be price	or to date of filing	or more than 90 da	lys after filing.) Pursi	uant to 605.020
cument's effective date on the						iot be fisted a
cord specifies a delayed effe	ctive date, but no	ot an effective	time, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlie	r of: (b) The 90th	n day after the
s filed.						
June 14		2022				
ted	active	2	·			
11/11/	UHU)					
wee	y men	•		ative of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp				
eum re		of Lawrence Levy			
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company		<del></del>
The end	closed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please 1	return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:		
		Lawrence Levy			
			Name of Person	<del></del>	<del></del>
		Law Offices of Lawrence L	evy		
			Firm/Company		<del></del>
		12525 Orange Drive, #703			
			Address		
		Davie, Florida 33330			
			City/State and Zip Cox	de	<del></del>
		larry@lawrencelevypa.com			
		E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annu	ial report notification	n)
For furt	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	11:		
Lawrer	nce Levy		954 at ()	634-3343	
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Teles	phone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for th	e following amount:			
<b>≡ \$2</b> 5	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303